L I G H T I N G
®
E3SB LED Area Lighting Fixture
FORM meets FUNCTION
Energetic Lighting’s multi-purpose area light combines high-performance with an elegant  streamline profile design to surpass
your lighting needs while enhancing site aesthetics.
Optional programmable
microwave motion sensor

w w w . E n e r g e t i c L i g h t i n g . c o m      1 3 4 4 5  1 2 t h  S t .  C h i n o ,  C A  9 1 7 1 0       ( 8 6 6 )  4 9 2  -  6 5 6 6
Dimensions Accessories and Options
Model number nomenclature:
E3SB Series
Catalog Logic Order #
E3SB-A1 75037
E3SB-ARM 75038
E3SB-SVL 75039
NPCELL277-3P 98023
NPCELL480-3P 98004
ZUV70A001 80026 Wireless remote for occupancy sensor
Slip-fitter mount
Fixed-angle arm
Trunnion surface mount
NEMA 3-pin Photocell 120-277V
NEMA 3-pin Photocell 480V
Description
Universal Voltage 120-277Vac, Type III Optics
High Voltage 347-480Vac, Type III Optics
Note: The models listed above are common con�gurations, variations may be con�gured using the model number nomenclature chart.
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW CCT CRI Voltage Dimming Certifications
E3SB100L3-750 75041 14584 LM 100 146 5000 70 120-277 0-10v UL, DLC5-P
E3SB150L3-750 75043 22388 LM 156 144 5000 70 120-277 0-10v UL, DLC5-P
E3SB240L3-750 75045 36435 LM 254 143 5000 70 120-277 0-10v UL, DLC5-P
E3SB300L3-750 75047 44640 LM 315 141 5000 70 120-277 0-10v UL, DLC5-P
E3SB350L3-750 75049 50505 LM 366 138 5000 70 120-277 0-10v UL, DLC5-P
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW CCT CRI Voltage Dimming Certifications
E3SBH100L3-750 75051 15218 LM 101.9 149 5000 70 347-480 No UL
E3SBH150L3-750 75053 22245 LM 149.4 148 5000 70 347-480 No UL
E3SBH240L3-750 75055 36459 LM 237.6 153 5000 70 347-480 No UL
E3SBH300L3-750 75057 45601 LM 299.4 152 5000 70 347-480 No UL
E3SBH350L3-750 75059 49962 LM 347.8 143 5000 70 347-480 No UL